
Course # Course Name Instructor(s) Instructor(s) for Canvas Access Session Day/s Start End Room Mode Credits Capacity Notes/Comments

GENE 5050 Genetic Counseling II M. Chuldzhyan M.Chuldzhyan SS M 2:20 PM 5:10 PM 121-1110 In Person 3 40

GENE 5055 Ethics of Genomic Medicine J. Morris J. Morris S2 T 1:00 PM 2:50 PM 535-35 In Person 1 40

F 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

M 5:30 PM 6:50 PM

GENE 5091 MSGC Case conference/Journal Club M. Chuldzhyan M.Chuldzhyan SS M 1:00 PM 2:00 PM N/A Online 0 40

GENE 5250 Human Genomics B.Fortini B.Fortini SS TR 10:30 AM 11:50 AM 535-35 In Person 3 40

GENE 5260 Clinical Cancer Genomics R. Manookian, L.Gima B.Fortini SS T 3:00 PM 5:50 PM 535-35 In Person 3 40

GENE 5270 Medical Genetics K.Grand, M.Randall M. Randall SS F 9:00 AM 11:50 AM 121-1111 In Person 3 45

GENE 5280 Biochemical Genetics N.Choy, C.Miers B.Fortini SS W 5:00 PM 6:20 PM 535-35 In Person 1.5 40

GENE 5290 Pharmacogenomics M.Zdanowicz M.Zdanowicz SS R 1:00 PM 2:20 PM 121-1110 In Person 1.5 45

GENE 5801 Genetic Counseling Fieldwork Observation K. Dergham K. Dergham SS W 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 121-1113 Hybrid 1 35

GENE 6050 Psychosocial Development II M. Chuldzhyan M. Chuldzhyan SS M 9:00 AM 11:50 AM N/A Online 1 30 Alternating every 3 weeks

GENE 6060 Professional Development II A. Arjunan B. Fortini SS M 9:00 AM 11:50 AM N/A Online 1 30 Alternating every 3 weeks

GENE 6091 MSGC Case conference/Journal Club M. Chuldzhyan M.Chuldzhyan SS M 1:00 PM 2:00 PM N/A Online 0 30

GENE 6095 ABGC Board Review B. Haight B. Haight SS M 3:00 PM 4:00 PM N/A Online 0 30

GENE 6804 Genetic Counseling Fieldwork IV K. Dergham K. Dergham S1 NA N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 30

GENE 6805 Genetic Counseling Fieldwork V K. Dergham K. Dergham S2 NA N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 30

GENE 6951 MSGC Capstone Project II M. Chuldzhyan M. Chuldzhyan SS M 9:00 AM 11:50 AM N/A Online 3 30 Alternating every 3 weeks
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GENE 5060 Research Methodology II
M. Chuldzhyan, 

M.Zdanowicz
M.Chuldzhyan SS 121-1110 In Person 1.5 Alternating weeks40
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Course # Course Name Instructor(s) Instructor(s) for Canvas Access Session Day/s Start End Room Mode Credits Capacity Notes/Comments

MSPA 5102 PA Professional Practice II Y. Kim, S. McIlroy A. Ingalls SS W 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 555-605 In Person 2 40

MSPA 5132 Patient Assessment II K. Deponte A. Ingalls SS MW 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 555-600 In Person 3 40

MSPA 5142 Clinical and Diagnostic Skills II
B. Sullivan, M. Schindler, 

K. Lipa
A. Ingalls SS MT 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 555-655 In Person 4 40

MSPA 5201 Clinical Medicine I E. Gysbers, A. Ingalls A. Ingalls SS TR 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 555-605 In Person 6 40

MSPA 5211 Pharmacotherapeutics I R. Fellin A. Ingalls SS R 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 555-605 In Person 3 40

MSPA 5221 Clinical Integration and Application I A. Ingalls A. Ingalls SS F 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 555-605 In Person 2 40

MSPA 6101 Advanced PA Professional Practice I S. McIlroy A. Ingalls SS
During callback 

weeks only

During 

callback 

weeks only

555-605
In Person (and 

Off Campus)
1 40

MSPA 6111 Supervised Clinical Practice Experience I L. Bolda L. Bolda 1/5 - 2/13
As per clinical 

schedule

As per 

clinical 

schedule

N/A
In Person (and 

Off Campus)
5 40

Will return on campus once every 

6 weeks for callback week

MSPA 6112 Supervised Clinical Practice Experience II L. Bolda L. Bolda 2/16 - 3/27
As per clinical 

schedule

As per 

clinical 

schedule

N/A
In Person (and 

Off Campus)
5 40

Will return on campus once every 

6 weeks for callback week

MSPA 6113 Supervised Clinical Practice Experience III L. Bolda L. Bolda 3/30 - 5/8
As per clinical 

schedule

As per 

clinical 

schedule

N/A
In Person (and 

Off Campus)
5 40

Will return on campus once every 

6 weeks for callback week

MSPA Spring Year 1
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Course # Course Name Instructor(s) Instructor(s) for Canvas Access Session Day/s Start End Room Mode Credits Capacity Notes/Comments

OCTH 6200 Neuroscience for Occupational Participation Y.Nashed Y.Nashed SS R 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 555-655 In Person 4 48

OCTH 6220 Therapeutic Use of Occupation A. Sanchez A. Sanchez SS T 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 517-194 In Person 2 54

OCTH 6230 Adult and Older Adult I: Frameworks and Evaluation F. Salamah, Y. Nashed F. Salamah, Y. Nashed SS MW
9:00 AM       

& 1:00 PM

12:00 PM      

& 3:00 PM

517-145             

& 517-146(lab)
In Person 3 48

Except week 3, Full Day Course:  

Morning & Afternoon Class. Only 

for Week 3 (1/21/2026) Due to 

Monday being a holiday & switch 

with OCTH 6240

OCTH 6240
Adult and Older Adult Occupational Therapy I: 

Intervention and Outcomes
F. Salamah, Y. Nashed F. Salamah, Y. Nashed SS WF

9:00 AM       

& 1:00 PM

12:00 PM      

& 3:00 PM

517-145             

& 517-145(lab)
In Person 3 48

Except week 3, Full Day Course:  

Morning & Afternoon Class. Only 

for Week 3 (1/21/2026) Due to 

Monday being a holiday & switch 

with OCTH 6230

OCTH 6250 Research and Evidence I V. Yanez V. Yanez SS T 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 517-194 In Person 3 54

OCTH 6260
OT Practitioner as Educator, Contemporary Leader, 

and Manager
V. Sharma V. Sharma, N. Achondo, B. Essiful SS R 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 517-194 In Person 3 54

OCTH 6280 Fieldwork Level I B C. Choi C. Choi SS M-F 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Fieldwork Site In Person 1 N/A
This is only a full week course from 

4/27/2026 to 5/1/2026

OCTH 7500 Lifestyle Medicine, Health and Occupational Therapy V. Yanez V. Yanez SS R
9:00 AM       

& 1:00 PM

12:00 PM      

& 3:00 PM

517-145             

& 517-194
In Person 3 48

Full Day Course:  Morning & 

Afternoon Class

OCTH 7510 Assistive Technology and Innovation for Everyday Life V. Sharma V. Sharma SS MF
8:00:00 AM          

& 1:00 PM

12:00:00 PM 

& 2:00 PM
517-194 In Person 3 54

Except Week 3, Full Day Course:  

Morning & Afternoon Class

T 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
517-145 & 517-

146

T 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
517-145 & 517-

146

W 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
517-194 & 517-

146

W 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
517-194 & 517-

146

OCTH 7570
(Module A) Elective: Introduction to Stroke: 

Evaluation, Assessment, and Intervention.
E. Armenta, V. Sharma E. Armenta, V. Sharma S1 W 3:00 PM 6:15 PM 517-145 In Person 1.5 48

OCTH 7571
(Module B) Elective Occupational Therapy in Higher 

Education
D. Lombardi D. Lombardi S2 W 3:00 PM 6:15 PM 517-145 In Person 1.5 48

OCTH 7585 Fieldwork Seminar C. Choi C. Choi SS M
8:00:00 AM 

& 1:00 PM

12:00:00 PM 

& 5:00 PM
517-145 In Person 0.5 48

4/27/2026 One Day ONLY; Full Day 

Course:  Morning & Afternoon 

Class

OCTH 7590 Capstone Development H. Hunt H. Hunt SS MF 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 517-194 In Person 2.5 54

Except Week 3. Only for Week 3 

(1/23/2026), Due to Monday being 

a holiday.

OCTH 8890 Doctoral Capstone Experience H. Hunt H. Hunt SS M-F 9:00 AM 5:00 PM DCE Site In Person 14 N/A
Week 1-14, 1/5/2026-4/17/2026 

(no class for spring break)

R 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Online Online Sync N/A
Week 1-14, 1/5/2026-4/17/2026 

(no class for spring break)

T 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 517-165 In Person 92 4/28/2026 One Day ONLY

OCTH 8895 2SSH. HuntH. HuntCapstone Project

Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 2

Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 3

Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 1

In Person 3 48
Full Day Course:  Morning & 

Afternoon Class
SSK. Auld-WrightK. Auld-Wright

Pediatric Occupational Therapy II:  Framing and 

Evaluation
OCTH 7530

OCTH 7540 3 54
Full Day Course:  Morning & 

Afternoon Class

Pediatric Occupational Therapy II:  Intervention and 

Outcomes
K. Auld-Wright K. Auld-Wright SS In Person


