

KGI School of Health Sciences
Spring 2026 Schedule

Course #	Course Name	Instructor(s)	Instructor(s) for Canvas Access	Session	Day/s	Start	End	Room	Mode	Credits	Capacity	Notes/Comments
MSGC Spring Year 1												
GENE 5050	Genetic Counseling II	M. Chuldzhyan	M.Chuldzhyan	SS	M	2:20 PM	5:10 PM	121-1110	In Person	3	40	
GENE 5055	Ethics of Genomic Medicine	J. Morris	J. Morris	S2	T	1:00 PM	2:50 PM	535-35	In Person	1	40	
GENE 5060	Research Methodology II	M. Chuldzhyan, M.Zdanowicz	M.Chuldzhyan	SS	F M	1:00 PM 5:30 PM	2:20 PM 6:50 PM	121-1110	In Person	1.5	40	Alternating weeks
GENE 5091	MSGC Case conference/Journal Club	M. Chuldzhyan	M.Chuldzhyan	SS	M	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	N/A	Online	0	40	
GENE 5250	Human Genomics	B.Fortini	B.Fortini	SS	TR	10:30 AM	11:50 AM	535-35	In Person	3	40	
GENE 5260	Clinical Cancer Genomics	R. Manookian, L.Gima	B.Fortini	SS	T	3:00 PM	5:50 PM	535-35	In Person	3	40	
GENE 5270	Medical Genetics	K.Grand, M.Randall	M. Randall	SS	F	9:00 AM	11:50 AM	121-1111	In Person	3	45	
GENE 5280	Biochemical Genetics	N.Choy, C.Miers	B.Fortini	SS	W	5:00 PM	6:20 PM	535-35	In Person	1.5	40	
GENE 5290	Pharmacogenomics	M.Zdanowicz	M.Zdanowicz	SS	R	1:00 PM	2:20 PM	121-1110	In Person	1.5	45	
GENE 5801	Genetic Counseling Fieldwork Observation	K. Dergham	K. Dergham	SS	W	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	121-1113	Hybrid	1	35	
MSGC Spring Year 2												
GENE 6050	Psychosocial Development II	M. Chuldzhyan	M. Chuldzhyan	SS	M	9:00 AM	11:50 AM	N/A	Online	1	30	Alternating every 3 weeks
GENE 6060	Professional Development II	A. Arjunan	B. Fortini	SS	M	9:00 AM	11:50 AM	N/A	Online	1	30	Alternating every 3 weeks
GENE 6091	MSGC Case conference/Journal Club	M. Chuldzhyan	M.Chuldzhyan	SS	M	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	N/A	Online	0	30	
GENE 6095	ABGC Board Review	B. Haight	B. Haight	SS	M	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	N/A	Online	0	30	
GENE 6804	Genetic Counseling Fieldwork IV	K. Dergham	K. Dergham	S1	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4	30	
GENE 6805	Genetic Counseling Fieldwork V	K. Dergham	K. Dergham	S2	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4	30	
GENE 6951	MSGC Capstone Project II	M. Chuldzhyan	M. Chuldzhyan	SS	M	9:00 AM	11:50 AM	N/A	Online	3	30	Alternating every 3 weeks

Course #	Course Name	Instructor(s)	Instructor(s) for Canvas Access	Session	Day/s	Start	End	Room	Mode	Credits	Capacity	Notes/Comments
MSPA Spring Year 1												
MSPA 5102	PA Professional Practice II	Y. Kim, S. McIlroy	A. Ingalls	SS	W	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	555-605	In Person	2	40	
MSPA 5132	Patient Assessment II	K. Deponte	A. Ingalls	SS	MW	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	555-600	In Person	3	40	
MSPA 5142	Clinical and Diagnostic Skills II	B. Sullivan, M. Schindler, K. Lipa	A. Ingalls	SS	MT	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	555-655	In Person	4	40	
MSPA 5201	Clinical Medicine I	E. Gysbers, A. Ingalls	A. Ingalls	SS	TR	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	555-605	In Person	6	40	
MSPA 5211	Pharmacotherapeutics I	R. Fellin	A. Ingalls	SS	R	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	555-605	In Person	3	40	
MSPA 5221	Clinical Integration and Application I	A. Ingalls	A. Ingalls	SS	F	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	555-605	In Person	2	40	
MSPA Spring Year 2												
MSPA 6101	Advanced PA Professional Practice I	S. McIlroy	A. Ingalls	SS	During callback weeks only	During callback weeks only		555-605	In Person (and Off Campus)	1	40	
MSPA 6111	Supervised Clinical Practice Experience I	L. Bolda	L. Bolda	1/5 - 2/13	As per clinical schedule	As per clinical schedule		N/A	In Person (and Off Campus)	5	40	Will return on campus once every 6 weeks for callback week
MSPA 6112	Supervised Clinical Practice Experience II	L. Bolda	L. Bolda	2/16 - 3/27	As per clinical schedule	As per clinical schedule		N/A	In Person (and Off Campus)	5	40	Will return on campus once every 6 weeks for callback week
MSPA 6113	Supervised Clinical Practice Experience III	L. Bolda	L. Bolda	3/30 - 5/8	As per clinical schedule	As per clinical schedule		N/A	In Person (and Off Campus)	5	40	Will return on campus once every 6 weeks for callback week

Course #	Course Name	Instructor(s)	Instructor(s) for Canvas Access	Session	Day/s	Start	End	Room	Mode	Credits	Capacity	Notes/Comments
Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 1												
OCTH 6200	Neuroscience for Occupational Participation	Y.Nashed	Y.Nashed	SS	R	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	555-655	In Person	4	48	
OCTH 6220	Therapeutic Use of Occupation	A. Sanchez	A. Sanchez	SS	T	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	517-194	In Person	2	54	
OCTH 6230	Adult and Older Adult I: Frameworks and Evaluation	F. Salamah, Y. Nashed	F. Salamah, Y. Nashed	SS	MW	9:00 AM & 1:00 PM	12:00 PM & 3:00 PM	517-145 & 517-146(lab)	In Person	3	48	Except week 3, Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class. Only for Week 3 (1/21/2026) Due to Monday being a holiday & switch with OCTH 6240
OCTH 6240	Adult and Older Adult Occupational Therapy I: Intervention and Outcomes	F. Salamah, Y. Nashed	F. Salamah, Y. Nashed	SS	WF	9:00 AM & 1:00 PM	12:00 PM & 3:00 PM	517-145 & 517-145(lab)	In Person	3	48	Except week 3, Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class. Only for Week 3 (1/21/2026) Due to Monday being a holiday & switch with OCTH 6230
OCTH 6250	Research and Evidence I	V. Yanez	V. Yanez	SS	T	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	517-194	In Person	3	54	
OCTH 6260	OT Practitioner as Educator, Contemporary Leader, and Manager	V. Sharma	V. Sharma, N. Achondo, B. Essiful	SS	R	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	517-194	In Person	3	54	
OCTH 6280	Fieldwork Level I B	C. Choi	C. Choi	SS	M-F	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Fieldwork Site	In Person	1	N/A	This is only a full week course from 4/27/2026 to 5/1/2026
Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 2												
OCTH 7500	Lifestyle Medicine, Health and Occupational Therapy	V. Yanez	V. Yanez	SS	R	9:00 AM & 1:00 PM	12:00 PM & 3:00 PM	517-145 & 517-194	In Person	3	48	Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class
OCTH 7510	Assistive Technology and Innovation for Everyday Life	V. Sharma	V. Sharma	SS	MF	8:00:00 AM & 1:00 PM	12:00:00 PM & 2:00 PM	517-194	In Person	3	54	Except Week 3, Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class
OCTH 7530	Pediatric Occupational Therapy II: Framing and Evaluation	K. Auld-Wright	K. Auld-Wright	SS	T	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	517-145 & 517-146	In Person	3	48	Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class
					T	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	517-145 & 517-146				
OCTH 7540	Pediatric Occupational Therapy II: Intervention and Outcomes	K. Auld-Wright	K. Auld-Wright	SS	W	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	517-194 & 517-146	In Person	3	54	Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class
					W	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	517-194 & 517-146				
OCTH 7570	(Module A) Elective: Introduction to Stroke: Evaluation, Assessment, and Intervention.	E. Armenta, V. Sharma	E. Armenta, V. Sharma	S1	W	3:00 PM	6:15 PM	517-145	In Person	1.5	48	
OCTH 7571	(Module B) Elective Occupational Therapy in Higher Education	D. Lombardi	D. Lombardi	S2	W	3:00 PM	6:15 PM	517-145	In Person	1.5	48	
OCTH 7585	Fieldwork Seminar	C. Choi	C. Choi	SS	M	8:00:00 AM & 1:00 PM	12:00:00 PM & 5:00 PM	517-145	In Person	0.5	48	4/27/2026 One Day ONLY; Full Day Course: Morning & Afternoon Class
OCTH 7590	Capstone Development	H. Hunt	H. Hunt	SS	MF	2:00 PM	4:30 PM	517-194	In Person	2.5	54	Except Week 3. Only for Week 3 (1/23/2026), Due to Monday being a holiday.
Occupational Therapy (OTD) Spring Year 3												
OCTH 8890	Doctoral Capstone Experience	H. Hunt	H. Hunt	SS	M-F	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	DCE Site	In Person	14	N/A	Week 1-14, 1/5/2026-4/17/2026 (no class for spring break)
OCTH 8895	Capstone Project	H. Hunt	H. Hunt	SS	R	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Online	Online Sync	2	N/A	Week 1-14, 1/5/2026-4/17/2026 (no class for spring break)
					T	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	517-165	In Person			